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Ime RANG Bodovi tur. koef

1 Gala Zukić 77,50 465 6 1,00 70 80 100 60 55 100 0 0 0

2 Bernarda Buden 76,67 460 6 1,00 0 60 60 70 0 70 100 100 0

2 Lara-Beatta Ivanić 76,67 460 6 1,00 35 60 60 70 0 70 100 100 0

2 Gordana Seničić 76,67 460 6 1,00 60 55 80 80 70 80 70 60 80

5 Jelena Pirner 74,55 410 5 1,10 70 80 100 60 0 100 0 0 0

6 Josipa Krtić Bečaj 70,83 425 6 1,00 60 55 80 80 70 80 0 0 0

7 Tihana Radojković 67,50 405 6 1,00 50 50 55 100 50 0 60 70 70

7 Marina Dijaković 67,50 405 6 1,00 50 50 55 100 50 0 60 70 70

9 Jelena Karapandža 66,67 100 1 1,50 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Vlatka Kopsa 66,67 100 1 1,50 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Petra Oražem 64,29 180 2 1,40 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 80 0

11 Vesela Jovanović 64,29 180 2 1,40 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

11 Ana Stefanovski 64,29 180 2 1,40 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

14 Barbara Bošnjak 58,33 350 6 1,00 50 50 35 55 60 50 80 50 55

15 Iva Pranić 57,69 225 3 1,30 55 0 70 0 100 0 0 0 0

16 Glorija Obadić 57,27 315 5 1,10 0 45 70 0 60 0 0 60 80

17 Ivana Bacelj Horvatić 56,67 340 6 1,00 50 50 35 55 0 50 80 50 55

18 Danijela Vuglek 55,36 155 2 1,40 55 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0

19 Snežana Zupin 55,13 215 3 1,30 35 100 0 0 0 0 0 80 0

20 Antonija Kvesić 51,67 310 6 1,00 0 40 35 55 0 55 70 0 55

21 Andrea Gazdek 51,04 245 4 1,20 40 70 0 0 80 55 0 0 0

22 Ivana Mikinac 48,72 190 3 1,30 40 70 0 0 80 0 0 0 0

23 Monika Kolak 45,83 275 6 1,00 0 35 50 40 55 45 35 50 35

23 Iva Sesar 45,83 275 6 1,00 0 0 50 40 55 45 35 50 0

23 Ines Lončar 45,83 275 6 1,00 40 40 35 55 0 0 0 45 60

26 Maryna Mazalova 42,55 234 5 1,10 35 24 55 0 0 60 0 0 60

27 Jasenka Augustinović 42,00 252 6 1,00 0 35 27 35 50 50 24 18 55

28 Valentina Šebalj 40,63 195 4 1,20 0 0 0 0 0 50 55 55 35

29 Sanja Žnidarec 39,50 237 6 1,00 45 55 27 30 27 35 45 22 0

30 Vesna Pilipović 39,29 110 2 1,40 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 0

30 Nina Mežnarić 39,29 110 2 1,40 55 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Snježana Patafta 38,17 229 6 1,00 0 0 27 50 45 27 40 24 40

33 Martina Miličević 36,88 177 4 1,20 0 27 0 45 0 0 50 55 0

33 Jana Plovanić 36,88 177 4 1,20 0 27 0 45 0 0 50 55 0

35 Petra Hranilović 36,67 55 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 0

35 Maja Pipalović 36,67 55 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55

37 Kristina Biškup 36,50 219 6 1,00 40 0 27 0 45 27 40 24 40

38 Mirta Rode 36,25 174 4 1,20 35 24 55 0 0 60 0 0 0

39 Lidija Šaban 36,00 216 6 1,00 55 0 0 27 27 40 45 22 0

40 Božidarka Budiša 35,45 195 5 1,10 30 0 0 50 0 45 30 40 0

41 Nika Sabolović 34,62 135 3 1,30 0 0 40 0 40 55 0 0 0

41 Nika Lazić 34,62 135 3 1,30 0 0 40 0 40 55 0 0 0

43 Mateja Vrhovnik 33,50 201 6 1,00 30 18 27 30 24 35 22 18 55

44 Petra Maltarić 32,91 181 5 1,10 0 22 0 35 50 0 24 0 50

45 Dunja Amon 32,50 195 6 1,00 30 30 45 30 30 30 27 24 0

46 Areta Hadžihalilović 32,14 90 2 1,40 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Iva Mirko 32,14 90 2 1,40 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Andrea Žvorc 30,00 45 1 1,50 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Petra Maras 30,00 45 1 1,50 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 Vanessa Feydel 30,00 45 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0

48 Srebrenka Vuk 30,00 45 1 1,50 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 Duga Bojko 30,00 117 3 1,30 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 45 45

52 Lana Momić 30,00 117 3 1,30 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 45 45

54 Vanja Pielić 29,58 142 4 1,20 0 22 0 0 0 0 30 40 50

55 Ana Frantal 29,50 177 6 1,00 30 30 0 30 30 30 27 24 0

56 Tatiana Pavlin 26,00 156 6 1,00 0 20 20 24 20 20 30 27 35

56 Ivana Juranić 26,00 156 6 1,00 0 20 20 24 20 20 30 27 35

MAX KAWASAKI 
rang ljestvica

ŽENSKI PAROVI



58 Željka Peras 25,00 150 6 1,00 0 0 27 24 35 24 20 20 0

59 Marina Knezović 24,33 146 6 1,00 27 16 0 20 22 22 35 0 20

60 Lana Topolovac 23,93 67 2 1,40 0 0 0 27 0 40 0 0 0

61 Martina Lekić 23,33 91 3 1,30 0 0 0 0 24 45 22 0 0

61 Nataša Brozić 23,33 35 1 1,50 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 Eni Tomšić 23,33 35 1 1,50 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 Franka Šavor 23,33 35 1 1,50 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0

61 Lucija Kovačević 23,33 35 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0

61 Agneta Čeh 23,33 35 1 1,50 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0

61 Željka Roje 23,33 35 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0

68 Kristina Morić 22,14 62 2 1,40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 27

68 Koraljka Šutić 22,14 62 2 1,40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 27

70 Hana Mlinarić 21,03 82 3 1,30 27 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 20

71 Ivana Jovetić 20,77 81 3 1,30 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 30 27

71 Anja Todorović 20,77 81 3 1,30 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 30 27

73 Adea Bezmalinović 20,36 57 2 1,40 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 35 0

74 Marija Penava 20,00 30 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0

74 Sani Šitić 20,00 30 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0

76 Davorka Fuzul 19,29 54 2 1,40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27

77 Petra Višić 18,46 72 3 1,30 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 27 27

78 Jasmina Lučić 18,33 88 4 1,20 0 0 0 24 0 24 20 20 0

79 Barbara Barhanović 18,00 27 1 1,50 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0

79 Ivana Lukšić 18,00 27 1 1,50 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0

81 Katarina Badrov 16,41 64 3 1,30 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 20

81 Lea Udovičić 16,41 64 3 1,30 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 20

83 Sanja Šolaja 16,00 24 1 1,50 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 Željka Obad 16,00 24 1 1,50 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 Ines Jakubek 15,00 42 2 1,40 0 0 20 22 0 0 0 0 0

85 Ivona Bešlić 15,00 42 2 1,40 0 0 20 22 0 0 0 0 0

85 Sanja Matić 15,00 42 2 1,40 0 0 0 20 22 0 0 0 0

88 Mila Pršlić 14,67 22 1 1,50 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 Aleksandra Vučan 14,67 22 1 1,50 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 Marina Bačetić Barišić 14,67 22 1 1,50 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0

88 Vlatka Nenadić 14,67 22 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0

92 Aleksandra Milačak 13,33 20 1 1,50 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 Željana Radičević 13,33 20 1 1,50 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 Dijana Kočić 12,00 18 1 1,50 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 Ivana Trkulja 12,00 18 1 1,50 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 Jana Saje 12,00 18 1 1,50 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 Ivana Radovan 12,00 18 1 1,50 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

98 Nađa Pršlić 10,67 16 1 1,50 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 Milica Radujković 10,67 16 1 1,50 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 Nataša Marin 10,67 16 1 1,50 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


